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Government of Western Australia
Department of Environment and Conservation

Shortcode

65,001

65,007

6510/1

6510/3

65,026

65,029

65,030

65,032

65,033

65/035

65,036

65,039

65,040

65,044

65,046

65,047

65/048

65,050

65,054

65,061

Salaries

Uniforms and Protective Clothin
Traveland Accommodation Ex enses
Airfares Intrastate

Adventsin

Consumables

Courier Services

Coin utin Communication

Furniture and Finin s <$1000
Office E ui merit <$, 000
IT Su ortfrom IsS

Maintenance - office e ui merit

Internal Costs Co orate Services

Printin

Stationer

Tele hone and Fax Ex enses

Trainin

Consultants - not coin uter

Liabilit Insurance

Office Lease/Rental

Descri tion

Staff

CONSERVATIONCOMMISSONOFWESTERNAUSTRALIA
BUDGET LISTING REPORT20,2-20,3

Total Bud etfor ear

65,062

Conservation

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Vehicle Lease/Rental/Hire

o

615,856
500

15,000

3,500

1,000

2,500
300

3,500
500

500

1,000
500

40,000
1,300

2,500

7,700

1,000

20,600

4,448

10,000

o

36,621
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65,070

65,005

VincentServent Scholashi

65,211

Annual fee for users for internet

6512/3

Annual fee for users for ro rains

6512/6

65,226

Commissioners Fees

65,231

MembersTraveland Accommodation
Ex enses

65,073
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Members Airfares Intrastate

65,074

Commissioners

Members Private Vehicle Use

65/075

Members Advertisin

65,076

Members Entertainment Meals On I

FMP Salaries

FMP Travel and accommodation

FMP Consultancies

Forest Maria ement Plan

FMP Consumables

Total Bud etforthe Year

Vacancies

*,./

\

5,000
210

2,975

114,300

15,000

4,000

2,500
700

2,500

108,304

15,000

78,000

1,142,010
24,696
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I^!\ Government of Western Australia
Department of Environment and Conservation

Forest Maria ement Plan bud at 201,120,4- Conservation Commission

,. -.

651

2011/12

156,000

20/2/13

Conservation

226,000

20/3/14

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

141,050

Total

.\ ,

523,050
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